

Correction: Invitation to presentation in connection with Green Landscaping Year-end report 2024

Updated link to webcast

Green Landscaping Group publishes its interim report for the January-December 2024 period on 30 January at 07:00 CET.

CEO Johan Nordström and CFO Marcus Holmström will present the report and answer questions during a telephone conference with a web presentation on 30 January at 08:30 CET.

If you wish to participate via webcast, please use the link below. https://green-landscaping-group.events.inderes.com/q4-report-2024

If you wish to participate via teleconference, please register on the link below.

After registration you will be provided with phone numbers and a conference ID to access the conference. You can ask questions verbally via the teleconference.

https://conference.inderes.com/teleconference/?id=5005679

The presentation will be held in English.

Contacts

Magnus Larsson, Head of Investor Relations, Green Landscaping Group AB +46 (0)70 2705283, magnus.larsson@greenlandscaping.com

About Us

Green Landscaping Group AB (publ) is a home for entrepreneurs. The service areas it is involved in are landscaping and construction, ground maintenance and snow & ice removal. The Group has closer to 3,000 employees and net sales amounted to SEK 5.8 billion for 2023. The shares are listed on Nasdaq Stockholm with the ticker GREEN. For more information visit www.greenlandscaping.com.